Cokoladova tretra 2021
Bratislava 28.06.2021

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 28. 3. 2024 o 11:23

(202) 300m - Dievcata 2010 - 2011 :: Beh - sumar
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St.c.
(620)
(394)
(634)
(412)
(393)
(610)
(624)
(534)
(530)
(535)
(423)
(517)
(452)
(551)
(766)
(687)
(618)
(702)
(413)
(536)
(455)
(767)
(486)
(442)
(678)
(410)
(384)
(466)
(637)
(546)
(421)
(515)
(653)
(564)
(518)
(476)
(414)
(781)
(532)
(457)
(744)

Meno

JANEGOVA Tatiana
RICHTEROVA Lea Carmen
FOGELOVA Lea
ZAORALOVA Alexandra
JUNEKOVA Johana
KREPOPOVA Natalia
PRAZENICOVA Michaela
PAUKOVA Viktéria
MRAZOVA Andrea
PRVONICOVA Simona
KALABEROVA Nela
PRIKOPSKA Lucia
KOYSOVA Adela
MORAVCOVA Martina
MALEKOVA Hana
LIBICHOVA Romana Enya
FURINDOVA Ninka
LETKOVA Magdaléna
BARTOVA Silvia
STASKOVA Nela
SAMASOVA Terézia
MARKOVA Kristina
PIESTANSKA Sara
SISKOVA Livia
SITAROVA Jdlia
SLOVAKOVA Nela
KUCINSKA Barbora
GUNAROVA Zuzana

HONZOVA Dominika Alexandra

FOLTINOVA Nina
JANKOVICOVA Silvia
OVCIKOVA Martina
TOMASKOVA Anna
GALIKOVA Laura
SCHULTZ Isabela
KALMAROVA Nina
BELICOVA Bianca
SEKACOVA Nella
PAGACOVA Alzbeta
DUGOVA Simona
DLUHOSOVA Lucia

Nar.

2011
2009
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub Puma Senec

BK hraj na tie nohy Bratislava
Pohybko Sered

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

BK hraj na tie nohy Bratislava

TJ Druzba Piestany

Atleticky klub Puma Senec
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Lesky’s runners

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Spartak Myjava

Spojena skola Tilgnerova Bratislava
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Atleticky klub Puma Senec
Bratislava

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Spojena skola Tilgnerova Bratislava
Nasa atletika Bratislava

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Atletika JOJO Lamac

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

Nasa atletika Bratislava
Pohybko Sered

AO TJ Spartak Myjava

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Lesky’s runners

SK Run For Fun Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra

Lesky’s runners

Nasa atletika Bratislava

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Spojena skola Tilgnerova Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AO TJ Spartak Myjava

Spojena skola Tilgnerova Bratislava

Vykon
47,84
49,15
49,70
50,34
50,64
50,91
50,97
51,09
51,11
51,34
51,57
52,17
52,36
52,62
52,74
53,03
53,15
53,18
53,23
53,81
54,68
55,13
55,41
55,72
55,77
55,88
56,44
56,65
56,70
56,73
56,82
56,87
57,16
57,17
57,35
58,16
58,61
58,85
58,99
59,02
59,04



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

(373)
(377)
(683)
(563)
(454)
(406)
482)
(826)
(688)
437)
(580)
(837)
(538)
(852)
(520)
(474)
(850)
(741)
(673)
(604)
(674)
(566)
(461)
(771)
(740)
(636)
(589)
(613)
(638)
(812)
(738)
(813)
(760)
(817)
(775)
(810)
(824)
(511)
(509)

POLOVKOVA Timea
JALAKSOVA Ema
VICIANOVA Natalia
GAJDOSOVA Liana
MACHACKOVA Anna
PAVLAKOVA Alzbetka
NOVAKOVA Izabela
KOPANIOVA Barborka
SMOLKOVA Isabella
REBROSOVA Michaela
MICHALICKOVA Nina
RZOUNKOVA Xénia
SELCOVA Alexandra
SIMONOVA Séra
KAPUSTOVA Paulina
KALISKA Barbora
POLAKOVA Emma
DEDIKOVA Hana
JALECOVA Hana
VIRAGOVA Natélia
MAGDOLENOVA Katarina
HALMESOVA Nelly
DOROTA Kajankova
MICHALICKOVA Sofia
DANISOVICOVA Monika
GRMANOVA Kristina
SIMONCICOVA Nela
RANOSTAJOVA Nicol
PETRIKOVA Simona
DARNAIOVA Zaira
BOBOKOVA Barbora
KRAJCIKOVA Miroslava
KRNACOVA Katarinka
OCHABOVA Jana
POKORNA Nicolette
BARANCOVA Barbora
VOJTECHOVSKA Miriam
LEGATHOVA Kristina
ANTALOVA Nella

2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

AK Borsky Svaty Jur

AK Veteran Bratislava

Atletika JOJO Lamac

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

Nasa atletika Bratislava

Stupava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

SK Run For Fun Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra

ZS Karloveska Bratislava

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

ZS Katy

MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Nasa atletika Bratislava

ZS Kty

Spojena skola Tilgnerova Bratislava
Atletika JOJO Lamac

SK TRIATLON Pezinok

Atletika JOJO Lamac

AC Stavbar Nitra

Nasa atletika Bratislava

Spojena skola Tilgnerova Bratislava
Spojena skola Tilgnerova Bratislava
Pohybko Sered’

AC Stavbar Nitra

TJ Druzba Piestany

Pohybko Sered’

SSI Hrdli¢kova Bratislava

Spojena skola Tilgnerova Bratislava
SSI Hrdli¢kova Bratislava

Spojena skola Tilgnerova Bratislava
SSI Hrdli¢kova Bratislava

Spojena skola Tilgnerova Bratislava
SSI Hrdli¢kova Bratislava

SSI Hrdli¢kova Bratislava

Lesky’s runners

Lesky’s runners

Spracované programom AtletIS
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59,14
59,20
59,90
59,99
1:00,17
1:00,30
1:00,81
1:00,89
1:.01,16
1:01,22
1:01,23
1:01,44
1:01,51
1:01,84
1:02,04
1:02,07
1:02,67
1:02,69
1:02,78
1:.03,23
1:03,79
1:.03,94
1:05,95
1:06,07
1:07,22
1:.07,39
1:08,32
1:09,00
1:11,38
1:11,57
1:12,14
1:14,88
1:18,05
1:22,17
1:24,25
1:29,81
1:30,52
DNS
DNS
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